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Chief of Timing & Scoring:
Date:
Signed:

Average race speed: 87.756
Best Tm: 18.297, Spd: 137.727
Margin of Victory: 0.232

by: (39) Dave WHITLOCK
RaceTime: 4:00:44
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Name 
DJ KENNINGTON
Sylvain LACOMBE
Jacques LAPERLE
Francois ADAM
Claude LECLERC
Donald THEETGE
Stephane MESSIER
Richard BEAUCHAMP
Dave WHITLOCK
Andre COURSOL
Kent NUHN
Karl ALLARD
Hugo VANNINI
Steve MAHEUX
Andre BEAUDOIN
Maxime PELLETIER
Dave RIOPELLE
Daniel BELANGER
Philippe JEANNOTTE
Gaetan LONGTIN
Daniel BERGERON
Michael LAVOIE
Benoit BEAUCHAMP
Martin LACOMBE
Yvon BEDARD
Ken BAIRD
Forrest COX
Sylvain METIVIER
Serge MORISSETTE

Class 
SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

Laps 
503
503
503
503
503
503
503
503
503
501
500
492
473
437
431
404
396
378
317
269
243
237
228
192
189

91
74
50
46

Diff 

0.232
0.896
1.991
2.406
2.660
2.902
3.300
3.934

--2 Laps--
--3 Laps--

--11 Laps--
--30 Laps--
--66 Laps--
--72 Laps--
--99 Laps--

--107 Laps--
--125 Laps--
--186 Laps--
--234 Laps--
--260 Laps--
--266 Laps--
--275 Laps--
--311 Laps--
--314 Laps--
--412 Laps--
--429 Laps--
--453 Laps--
--457 Laps--

Total Tm 
4:00:44.141
4:00:44.373
4:00:45.037
4:00:46.132
4:00:46.547
4:00:46.801
4:00:47.043
4:00:47.441
4:00:48.075
4:00:57.887
4:01:01.418
4:00:49.186
4:00:54.977
3:30:15.554
4:00:53.040
3:49:36.679
4:00:54.452
3:02:28.573
3:28:25.450
2:22:16.757
1:55:28.638
1:50:38.549
1:44:51.798
1:26:41.201
1:30:18.342
1:03:45.871

31:27.279
20:47.371

3:38:46.244

Best Tm 
18.334
18.302
18.365
18.565
18.485
18.427
18.404
18.298
18.297
18.632
18.644
18.412
18.614
18.528
18.461
18.579
18.594
18.714
18.543
18.541
18.417
18.453
18.391
18.371
18.619
18.409
19.053
18.788
18.992

Nat/State 
QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

ONTARIO

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC 

QUEBEC

ONTARIO

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC 

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

ONTARIO

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

Sponsor 
WEDDEL

R. LACOMBE & FR

JPN ELECTRIQUE

ARM

AUTOPRO

AUTO FRANK & M

FORD DU CANADA

AVENUE

CARQUEST PIECES

NUHN'S AUTO SUP

JPN ELECTRIQUE

FOLEY MOTORSPO

J.A. LARUE

AUTO HUBERTIN

COMMUNICATION

W. COTE & FILS

OIL-DRI CANADA

MONDIAL

R. LACOMBE & FR

COCA-COLA

MAINSTREET AUT

PLAST-TECHNO
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